Application and Certificate for Payment

bw Document G702" - 1992

TO OWNER:  Board of Education PROJECT:
Prespect Heights School Districr 25 1 N
700 North Shoenbeck Rd.

Prospect Heights, 1L 60070

Allstar Asphalt VIA
ARCHITECT:

1 Shaen

FROM
CONTRACTOR: 165 W Hintz Rd,
Wheeling, 1L 60090

Dwight D Eisenhower Elemcentary

Prospect Heights, IL 60070

ARCON Associates
2050 S Finley Rd. Suite A
Lombard, 1L 60148

APPLICATION NO: 002 Distribution to:

: Rd o PERICD TO=- July 11,2019 OWNER: [_]
CONTRACT FOR: General Construction ARCHITECT: [[]
CONTRACT DATE: February 14, 2019 RACTOR. [_]
PROJECT NOS: 18102/ / o
FIELD [
OTHER : (]

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM

$176,300.00

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and beliet the Work covered by thus Application for Payment has been
completed 1 accordance with the (ozzui Docurnents, that all amounts have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for wh ?\cﬁozf Certificates for Payment were ssued and

v%ﬁ:r:rw reeeived from the Oésob wsm that current paymen: shown herein is now due

2. NET CHANGE BY CHANGE ORDERS ...t ccorsccvinnimrensineiecaannr v ALY @ w P
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 2 .. B — $170. 30000 By: .,\lu\,\\./ 5 Date: July 11,2019
4, TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE %o:ss G on os: $105,169.70 State of: Tilinois & oK ™~ R e 4
= T . = .ﬂ. nwﬁ“: OFFICIAL SEAL P
5. RETAINAGE: County of: Cook J &l JQ THOMAS SCHAT? £
& 10.00 % of Completed Work Subscribed and swom to before ! ﬂﬂ\. :.“.f.rwimi Noiary Public- State of llinois %
{Colwrn D + E on G703) $10.516.97 me this 113 day of /A,Vi 209 J mﬂ//u.fwhw.wu\ My Commission Expires |
b. O % of Stored Material — SR 5 APRIL 4, 2021 |
{(Column F on G703) $0.00 Notary Public: ¢ R i i
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or Total in Column I of G703) worvvcveenrornn $10,516.97 My Commission oxpt
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE s94652.73 ARCHITECT'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
(Line 4 Less Linc 5 Total) In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the data
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR PAYMENT oo, — T $19.890.00 comprising this application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the
Line 6 from prior Certificat " Architect’s knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, the
A IEREPEr SEnpgaT) quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor is
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE ... | $74.782.73) ctitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.
5. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE AMOUNT CERTIFIED .. ,. et $74,762.72
{(Line 3 less Line 6) $84.647.27 {Attach explanation if amouni certified differs from the amount ac\&.m& Inistal ol figires vn this
Application and on the Continwalion Sheet that are changed to conform with the amiownt certified )
'CIIANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS | DEDUCTIONS | ARCHITECT; e \
Total changes approved in previous months by Owner $0.000 $0.00} By: T f=07 X h\me i Date: N NM \w.
Total approved this Month 30.0u $0.00 : ‘ N
TOTALS 20.00 $0.00 This hmqrmc&r 18 not mnwo:mio The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the Q:E?::.
- - . . named herein, [ssuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without prejudice to any nghts
NET CHANGES by Change Order | $0.00] the Owner or Contractor under this Contract

AlA Document G702 — 1982, Copyright © 1953, 1383, 1865, 1871, 1878, 1863 and 1 @mw v\ The American Instinite of Archilects. Al rights reserved. WARNING: Tnis Als
Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any pertion of it, may result in sevare civ
to the maximum extent possikle under the Jaw, This docurnent was produced by AlA softwarg at 12:40:03 CT on 07/22/2019 under Qrder No, 5020654878 w

User Notes:

* Document is protected hy U.S,
aal penalties, and will ke proasocuted 1
08108/2020, and s nol for resale,
(3RSADASLS)




